158 LAWS OF MARYLAND

24.01.08.02 Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Auditing and Investigation
Special Fund Appropriation.........

24.01.08.03 Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Inspection
Special Fund Appropriation.........

24.01.08.04 Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax
Enforcement
Special Fund Appropriation.........

24.01.08.05 Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Laboratory
Special Fund Appropriation.........

SUMMARY

Total Special Fund Appropriation..............

CENTRAL PAYROLL BUREAU

24.01.09.01 Payroll Management
General Fund Appropriation.........

DATA PROCESSING DIVISION

24.01.10.01 Annapolis and Baltimore

Computer Centers

Funds are appropriated in wvarious
using agencies' budgets to pay
for data processing services.

Authority is hereby granted to
use receipts from data
processing services as special
funds for operating expenses
under this program.

MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE DIVISION

24.01.11.01 Administration of the
Uniform Disposition of Unclaimed
Property Act

Ch. 81

1,289,926

723,702

106,048

397,895

2,205,706




