158	LAWS OF MARYLAND	Ch. 81
24.01.08.02 Motor Vehic Auditing and Investic Special Fund Appropri	gation	1,289,926
24.01.08.03 Motor Vehic Inspection Special Fund Appropr		723,702
24.01.08.04 Motor Vehic Enforcement Special Fund Appropri		106,048
24.01.08.05 Motor Vehic Laboratory Special Fund Appropr		397,895
SUMMARY		
Total Special Fund Appropriation		4,613,779
CENTRAL PAYROLL BUREAU		
24.01.09.01 Payroll Mana General Fund Appropr		2,205,706

## DATA PROCESSING DIVISION

24.01.10.01 Annapolis and Baltimore Computer Centers Funds are appropriated in various using agencies' budgets to pay for data processing services. Authority is hereby granted to use receipts from data processing services as special funds for operating expenses under this program.

## MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE DIVISION

24.01.11.01 Administration of Uniform Disposition of Unclaimed Property Act